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RGC SAN SEBASTIAN

COPA FEDERACION VASCA INFANTIL/ALEVIN

Individual - Stroke Play
RESULTADOS ALEVIN MASCULINO

OCoOoNOOUA~AWNKE

CATEG.

AM15993895 Alevin

VB09729105
VB09728737
VB04729550
VB03728556
VB09729173
VB01730241
VB01729623
VB01729624
VB09732561
VB09728806
VB17732865
VB04729565
VB03731795
VB08731334
VB04729507

DSQVB01730173

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin

NOMBRE

RODRIGO DEL PINO DEL VALLE
MATEO ESNAL CORTA

BORJA ZUNIGA RAMIREZ

ALAIN ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ

PERU PARDO LARRANAGA
XABIER SAGASTUME ZUBILLAGA
JON ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ

HANS GRANERO MARTINEZ
SAUL GRANERO MARTINEZ

ANDER OLASCOAGA SAINZ DE VICUNA

IZAN ZUGASTI SALDANHA
ENAUT ARENAZA ARRIARAN
IZAN PEREZ TAPIA

XABIER ODRIOZOLA GENUA
PERU GALLARDO REAL

INIGO QUINTANA RECACOECHEA
PEDRO MUGICA MOZO

Fecha: 19-ago-2025, 09:00

+4 75
+9 80
+11 82
+14 85
+16 87
+17 88
+18 89
+19 90
+19 90
+19 90
+20 91
+22 93
+28 99
+28 99
+30 101
+59 130
+25 96

SIS ZEREEREERRER

4
10
16
17
15
10
19
21
17
12
16
17
16
18
16
31
16

+4
+9
+11
+14
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+22
+28
+28
+30
+59
+25

19-ago-2025, 18:14:53

GOLF
DIRECTO
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